Counties with a 2010 Rice Program

Crop Code Crop Name State Code State Name County Code County Name
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 001 Arkansas
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 003 Ashley
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 017 Chicot
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 019 Clark

0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 021 Clay

0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 029 Conway
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 031 Craighead
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 033 Crawford
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 035 Crittenden
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 037 Cross

0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 039 Dallas
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 041 Desha
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 043 Drew

0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 045 Faulkner
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 047 Franklin
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 055 Greene
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 057 Hempstead
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 059 Hot Spring
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 063 Independence
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 067 Jackson
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 069 Jefferson
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 071 Johnson
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 073 Lafayette
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 075 Lawrence
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 077 Lee

0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 079 Lincoln
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 081 Little River
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 083 Logan
0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 085 Lonoke

0018 RICE 05 ARKANSAS 091 Miller
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Mississippi
Monroe
Perry
Phillips
Pike
Poinsett
Pope
Prairie
Pulaski
Randolph
St Francis
White
Woodruff
Yell

Butte
Colusa
Fresno
Glenn
Merced
Placer
Sacramento
San Joaquin
Stanislaus
Sutter
Tehama
Yolo

Yuba
Glades
Hendry
Palm Beach
Acadia
Allen
Avoyelles
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035
039
041
045
053
055
065
067
069
073
077
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081
083
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107
113
123
011
027
033
043
051
053

Beauregard
Bossier
Caddo
Calcasieu
Caldwell
Cameron
Catahoula
Concordia
East Carroll
Evangeline
Franklin
Iberia
Jefferson Davis
Lafayette
Madison
Morehouse
Natchitoches
Ouachita
Pointe Coupee
Rapides

Red River
Richland

St Landry
St Martin
Tensas
Vermilion
West Carroll
Bolivar
Coahoma
De Soto
Grenada
Holmes
Humphreys
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OKLAHOMA
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055
083
107
119
125
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135
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151
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023
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207
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037
039
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119
157
167
199
201
223
239

Issaquena
Leflore
Panola
Quitman
Sharkey
Sunflower
Tallahatchie
Tate
Tunica
Washington
Yazoo
Bollinger
Butler
Dunklin
New Madrid
Pemiscot
Ripley
Stoddard
McCurtain
Dyer
Austin
Bowie
Brazoria
Calhoun
Chambers
Colorado
Delta

Fort Bend
Galveston
Hardin
Harris
Hopkins
Jackson
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285
291
321
351
361
387
469
473
481

Jefferson
Lavaca
Liberty
Matagorda
Newton
Orange
Red River
Victoria
Waller
Wharton
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